Full Opening Swing
CHECK VALVE - API 6D
Table of Contents:
Manufacturing Range   3
Features & Benefits   4
Drawings    6
Sizes & Dimensions   8
Pressure / Temperature Reference 14

please call for specific / additional seat and seal technical information if required.
15The data provided in this document is subject to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
ORDERING FIGURE NUMBER CHART
Size Pressure Class End
Connection Service Body Material **Clapper Overlay Seal Material Seat Type
2 - 2”
3 - 3”
4 - 4”
6 - 6”
8 - 8”
10 - 10”
12 - 12”
16 - 16”
Etc.
1 = 150
3 = 300
6 = 600
9 = 900
15 = 1500
25 =2500
A2 = 2000 API
A3 = 3000 API
A5 = 5000 API
B = BW
J = RTJ
R = RF
X = Special
L =  Low Temp.
       NACE
N = Regular
       Temp.
       NACE
B =  Standard
       (sweet)
X =  Special
C = A352 LCC
A = A216 WCB
E = A351 CF8M
X = Special
E = A182 F316
Y = Special disc +
       special overlay
X = Special overlay
A =  HNBR/
       Graphite
       (150-600#)
B = HNBR/
       A182 F316
       (900-2500#)
V =  Viton GFLT/
       Graphite
X =  Special
B = Threaded
       Replaceable
2
SF*
3 R L C E A B
+
+ + + + + + +